
Registration is required for most programs. Visit our Events Page on www.mcl.org for details.

Drop-in Craft:

Celebrate Women Authors!

Saturdays, March 4 & 18,

during library hours

Lawrence Branch

School-Age STEAM:

Women in STEAM

Monday, March 6, 4:30 pm

Hickory Corner Branch

She Persisted Book Talk

Tuesdays, March 21 & 28,

4:00 pm

Ewing Branch

For Children

Homeschool Book Club:

Story Quilts

Monday, March 6, 1:00 pm

Georgia O'Keeffe

Monday, March 20, 1:00 pm

Hopewell Branch

Tween Craft:

Women's History Month Gallery

Monday, March 6, 6:00 pm

Hopewell Branch

Makerspace Monday:

Female Makers

Monday, March 6, 6:30 pm

Hickory Corner Branch

Film Screenings -

Hidden Figures

Wednesday, March 1, 2:00 pm

Suffragette

Thursday, March 2, 5:30 pm

On the Basis of Sex

Wednesday, March 15, 5:30 pm

Fighting with My Family

Thursday, March 23, 5:30 pm

Lawrence Branch

Women's History Month

Film Series -

Frida

Saturday, March 4, 2:30 pm

On the Basis of Sex

Saturday, March 11, 2:30 pm

Hidden Figures

Saturday, March 18, 2:30 pm

Suffragette

Saturday, March 25, 2:30 pm

Ewing Branch

For Tweens & Teens

Feminism in Music: 1870 - 1970

Wednesday, March 8, 7:00 pm

Virtual Program

Women's History Month Talking

Circle: Sharing about the Women

in our Lives

Thursday, March 9, 2:00 pm

Lawrence Branch

Female Spies of WWII

Monday, March 13, 6:30 pm

Virtual Program

Mothers of Invention

Saturday, March 18, 2:00 pm

Robbinsville Branch

Nonfiction Book Group:

10 Women Who Changed

Science and the World

Thursday, March 30, 7:00 pm

Ewing Branch
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